Utah System of Higher Education

Budget Officers (BOSS)

Brian Shuppy
Assistant Commissioner of Budget & Planning
Utah System of Higher Education

USHE State Board of Regents Bldg. Building, The Gateway
60 South 400 West, Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Office: (801) 366-8423
Fax: (801) 321-7199 Email: bshuppy@ushe.edu
Sandy Hughes Mark Winter (Alternate)
Director of Accounting & Finance Associate Director IT

uu University of Utah University of Utah
Park Bldg., 201 Presidents Cir RM 110, Salt Lake City, UT 84112 Park Bldg., 201 Presidents Cir RM 110, Salt Lake City, UT 84112
Office: (801) 581-6455 Office: (801) 585-3982
Fax: (801) 581-7541 Email: sandy.hughes@utah.edu Fax: (801) 581-7541 Email: mark.winter@utah.edu
Whitney Pugh Joe Vande-Merwe (Alternate)
Executive Director of Budget and Planning Associate Director of Budget and Planning

UsU Utah State University Utah State University
1410 Old Main Hall, Logan, UT 84322-1410 410 Old Main Hall, Logan, UT 84322-1410
Office: (435) 797-1177 Office: (435) 797-1176
Fax: (435) 797-0301 Email: whitney.pugh@usu.edu Fax: (435) 797-0301 Email: joe.v@usu.edu
Clayton Anderson Whit Johnson (Alternate)
Director of Budget and Institutional Research Budget Analyst

WSU Weber State University Weber State University
210 B Miller Administration Building, Ogden, UT 84408-1031 210 B Miller Administration Building, Ogden, UT 84408-1031
Office: (801) 626-6465 Office: (801) 626-6389
Fax: (801) 626-8504 Email: canderson@weber.edu Fax: (801) 626-8504 Email: whitjohnson@weber.edu
Mitch Bealer Mary Jo Anderson (Alternate)
Assistant Vice President of Planning and Budget Assistant Director of Planning and Budget

SUU Southern Utah University Southern Utah University
351 W University Blvd., Cedar City, UT 84720 351 W University Blvd., Cedar City, UT 84720
Office: (435) 586-7723 Office: (435) 865-8491
Fax: (435) 865-8064 Email: bealer@suu.edu Fax: (435) 865-8064 Email: andersonm@suu.edu
Jacob Dettinger
Vice President for Finance & Administrative Services
Snow College

SMOW | ¢ raim, UT 84627
Office: (435) 283-7305
Fax: (435) 283-7305 Email: Jacob.dettinger@snow.edu
Bryant Flake
Executive Director of Institutional Planning & Budget

DSU Dixie State University
St. George, UT 84770
Office: (435) 879-4602
Fax: (435) 652-4000 Email: Bryant.flake@dixie.edu
Linda Makin Ellen Sweat (Alternate)
Vice President of Planning, Budget & Policy Assistant Budget Director

UvU Utah Valley University Utah Valley University
800 West University Parkway, MS 177, Orem, UT 84058-5999 800 West University Parkway, MS 117, Orem, UT 84058-5999
Office: (801) 863-8457 Office: (801) 863-8516
Fax: (801) 226-5207 Email: makinli@uvu.edu Fax: (801) 226-5207 Email: ellen.sweat@uvu.edu
Darren Marshall Dana Van Dyke (Alternate)
Assistant Vice President of Budget Services & Financial Planning | Budget Director

sLce Salt Lake Community College Salt Lake Community College

PO Box 30808, Salt Lake City, UT 84130
Office: (801) 957-4782
Fax: (801) 957-4440 Email: darren.marshall@slcc.edu

PO Box 30808, Salt Lake City, UT 84130
Office: (801) 957-4149
Fax: (801) 957-4440 Email: Dana.VanDyke@slcc.edu
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